
Atleta Società Gol

PALANCA Leonardo Vela Nuoto Ancona 72
FARINELLI Daniele Pallanuoto Tolentino 70
MALASPINA Michael Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 49

Note

UNDER  14  Maschile
Classifica  Generale  Marcatori

COMITATO  REGIONALE  MARCHE

MALASPINA Michael Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 49
DI PROFIO Luigi R.N.Libertas/Perugia 46
BEFACCHIA Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 42
SIGNORINI Matteo Griphus/Perugia 42
SICURO Carlo Vela Nuoto Ancona 39
GOBBATO Fabrizio Osimo Pirates 37
PERUGINI Andrea Osimo Pirates 33
VICHI Leonardo Vela Nuoto Ancona 33
MAGAGNINI Tommaso Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 33
AGNETTI Denis Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 32
SCIAPICHETTI Gabriele Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 30
BONOMO SaraRose Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 30
MONCERI Matteo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 30
NUNZI Daniele Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 29
CARDINALI Giorgio R.N.Libertas/Perugia 29



SANTANGELI Thomas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 27
LALLI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia 25
GHISELLI Simone Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 25
PONTONI Riccardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 24
RONDANINI Paolo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 24
AMBROSI Arianna Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 24
BUFANO Manuel Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 23
COMPAGNUCCI Jacopo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 23
MARCHETTI David Pallanuoto Tolentino 23
ELEONORI Mattia Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 22
MENGUCCI Tommaso Osimo Pirates 22
AUSILI Tommaso Vela Nuoto Ancona 21AUSILI Tommaso Vela Nuoto Ancona 21
GRIPPA Antonio Vela Nuoto Ancona 20
CELANO Diego Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 19
CESARINI  Francesco Emanuele R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 19
CITTADINI Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 19
DI MAGGIO Valentino Vela Nuoto Ancona 18
POGGIONI Alessandro Griphus/Perugia 17
GARA Alessandro Osimo Pirates squadra B 17
BACALINI Carlo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 16
ROSSI Arturo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 16
SARDELLI Lorenzo Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 16
PALOMBI Nicolò Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 15
CAPORALINI Francesca Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 15
DOTTORI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 15
ROSCINI  Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 15



BARTOLUCCI Nicolas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 15
GALANTI Pietro Vela Nuoto Ancona 14
SCUDERI Christian Vela Nuoto Ancona 14
CASCIARRI Jacopo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 14
CECCONI BRANDO Vela Nuoto Ancona 13
GIORGETTI Riccardo Vela Nuoto Ancona 13
CARLANI Sebastiano R.N.Libertas/Perugia 13
LAMBERTI Davide Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 13
NON PERVENUTI Griphus/Perugia 13 tabellini non pervenuti

PESARESI Cesare Vela Nuoto Ancona 12
SAETTA Giulio Maria R.N.Libertas/Perugia 12
DOTTORI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia 12DOTTORI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia 12
NON PERVENUTI Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 12 tabellini non pervenuti

GIOVAGNOLI Giovanni R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 12
BARIVIERA Edoardo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 12
GARA Alessandro Osimo Pirates 11
SALVUCCI SALICE Francesco Pallanuoto Tolentino 11
CIAVARELLI Corrado Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 11
PIERSIGILLI Alex Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 11
CESARINI Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia 10
NON PERVENUTI R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 10 tabellini non pervenuti

GRAZIOSI Gioele Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 10
MARZIALI Filippo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 9
AMBROSI Mario Vela Nuoto Ancona 9
SIGARINI Leone Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 9
DINI Sara Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 8



NON PERVENUTI Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 8 tabellini non pervenuti

NON PERVENUTI Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 8 tabellini non pervenuti

EUSEBI Riccardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 7
BORGHIANI Diego Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 7
PALOMBI Nicolò Vela Nuoto Ancona 7
ROSCINI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia 7
PECTU Denis R.N.Libertas/Perugia 7
SPERANZONI Massimo Pallanuoto Tolentino 7
PAESANI Matilde Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 7
DEL FURIA Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 7
NON PERVENUTI Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 7 tabellini non pervenuti

GRASSO Giorgio Pallanuoto Tolentino 6GRASSO Giorgio Pallanuoto Tolentino 6
MURATI Braian R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 6
GIOVAGNOLI Giovanni R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 6
LIETI Gabriele Griphus/Perugia 6
LUPATELLI VERSIGLIONI Giorgio Griphus/Perugia 6
XHUNGA Elio Osimo Pirates squadra B 6
ROSSETTI Tommaso Vela Nuoto Ancona 5
CHIODI Alessandro Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5
CAPPANNARI Alessio Osimo Pirates squadra B 5
CASTIGNANI Edoardo Osimo Pirates 4
MUSCIANO Nicholas Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 4
BUGAMELLI Luca Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 4
MARZIALI Francesco Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 4
ROSSETTI Tommaso Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 4
FIANCHINI Tommaso Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 4



FRATI Iris Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 4
CERIONI Cecilia Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 4
NON PERVENUTI R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 4 tabellini non pervenuti

MILLETTI Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 4
LAZZARINI Elena R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 4
CURZI Diego Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 4
PARENA Gabriele Osimo Pirates squadra B 4
PIERPAOLI Margherita Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 4
FERRETTI Gabriele Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 4
TACCHI Filiberto Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 3
RONDELLI Riccardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 3
BALLANTE CERANCINI Filippo Osimo Pirates 3BALLANTE CERANCINI Filippo Osimo Pirates 3
CITTADINI Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia 3
GAETANI BRANDO Elias Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 3
DI MARIO Greta Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 3
NON PERVENUTI R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 3 tabellini non pervenuti

ASCIUTTI Alessio R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 3
FRIVOLA Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 3
BALERCIA Filippo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3
BOCCALINI Mattia Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 3
ANTOCCIA Francesco Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 3
GRECA Ertion Griphus/Perugia 3
POLVERIGIANI CHILA' Francesco Osimo Pirates squadra B 3
MONTESI Alessio Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 3
STURA Leonardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 2
CARTA Michele Osimo Pirates 2



TOMASSINI Jacopo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2
CIPOLLARI Giovanni Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2
GRASSI Emanuele R.N.Libertas/Perugia 2
BELELLI Alessandro Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 2
GHERARDI Filippo Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 2
BAIOCCHI Sebastiano Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 2
DE SANTIS Davide Vela Nuoto Ancona squadra B 2
ARDUINI Davide R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 2
GASPARI Mattia R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 2
DI TULLIO Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 2
ANSELMI Matteo R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 2
DEL FURIA Andrea R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 2DEL FURIA Andrea R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 2
TOSTI Sara R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 2
RADICIONI Alessio Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2
MONTESI Alessio Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2
BIGI Valentino Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2
BOVA Jonathan Griphus/Perugia 2
TRAPOLINO Giulio Griphus/Perugia 2
CLERICI Tommaso Griphus/Perugia 2
ZEZZA Giulio Griphus/Perugia 2
D'ACCIO' Daniele Griphus/Perugia 2
ZINGARINI Lorenzo Maria Griphus/Perugia 2
PAOLONI Giulia Osimo Pirates squadra B 2
CREVATIN Achille Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 2
LAMBERTUCCI Marco Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
DEL VECCHIO Diego Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1



GIANNANGELI Davide Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
BINCI Leonardo Osimo Pirates 1
BRECCIA Manuel Osimo Pirates 1
FRANCHINI Giorgio Osimo Pirates 1
PARENA Gabriele Osimo Pirates 1
RECANATI Noel Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 1
BRANCHI Stefano Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 1
RECANATI Noah Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 1
FIANCHINI SAMORY Tommaso Vela Nuoto Ancona 1
RANOCCHIA Lorenzo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1
AGNELONI daniele R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1
DEL FURIA Andrea R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1DEL FURIA Andrea R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1
NON ASSEGNATI Pallanuoto Tolentino 1 tabellini non pervenuti

NARDI Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino 1
EUSTACCHI Federico Pallanuoto Tolentino 1
MALATESTA Michelle Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 1
ABBATI Gaia Vela Nuoto Ancona femminile 1
ANSELMI Matteo R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 1
GHIRGA Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 1
AUTORETE R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 1
GASPARI Matia R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 1
ASFALTI Asia R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 1
SIMONETTI Mattia Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1
MORONI Massimilano Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1
STOCCHI Lorenzo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1
MENNATI Fares Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1



GRECA Ertion Griphus/Perugia 1
RACCUGLIA Asia Osimo Pirates squadra B 1
GIOVAGNOLI Alessandro Osimo Pirates squadra B 1
ZANNOTTI Tommaso Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 1
ZANNOTTI Lisa Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 1
BRUNORI Viola Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 1
TONINI Noemi Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 1
SIMONETTI Mattia Team Marche PN./Moie squadra B 1



Atleta Società Gol

TOSI Enrico Pallanuoto Tolentino 38
ANIBALDI Enrico Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 33
MOCCHEGIANI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto 33
VESCOVO Simone Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 31
SANTARELLI Filippo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 29
ZEFFIRO Andrea Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 28
NICCIA Edoardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 27
ROMANELLI Filippo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 27
DELNEVO Nicolò Vela Nuoto/Ancona 25
ZAMPONI Mattia Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 25
CORRADI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia 25
APOLLONIO Damiano Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 24
VENA Giulio Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 24
LALONI Massimo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 23
SIMO Giorgio Vela Nuoto/Ancona 23
PAPA Matteo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 23
UGUCCIONI Matteo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 22
BRENCI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia 20

Note

COMITATO  REGIONALE  MARCHE

UNDER  16  Maschile
Classifica  Generale  Marcatori



SPE' Samuele Pallanuoto Tolentino 19
FALLAVOLITA Alessio Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 19
PALANCA Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 18
DI PROFIO Luigi R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 17
SICURO Carlo Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 16
TOCI Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 15
MAGAGNINI Tommaso Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 15
FALLAVOLITA Alessio Vela Nuoto/Ancona 15
SCAGNETTI Lorenzo Pallanuoto Tolentino 15
DE GAETANO Antonio Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 15
VITALI Mattia Jesina Pallanuoto 14
VICHI Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 14
IACOVELLI Diego Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 14
CONCETTI Tommaso Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 13
VAROLI Luca Vela Nuoto/Ancona 13
SPAMPINATO Stefano R.N.Libertas/Perugia 13
MONTAGNINI Davide R.N.Libertas/Perugia 13
RANGO Nicolò Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 12
FRANCHI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia 12
CAMILLONI Jacopo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 12
CECCARELLI Edoardo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 12
PAPPONE Pierpaolo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 11
BOLDRINI Filippo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 11
IMPERIALI Simone R.N.Libertas/Perugia 11
BARTOCCI Riccardo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 11
ANTONELLI Alessio Pallanuoto Tolentino 10



SANTANGELI Thomas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 10
SIMONETTI Tommaso Osimo Pirates 9
FERRANTE Simone Osimo Pirates 9
LODOLINI Piergiorgio Vela Nuoto/Ancona 9
CALAMANTE  Paolo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 9
CIATTAGLIA Alessandro Jesina Pallanuoto 9
MORETTI Federico R.N.Libertas/Perugia 9
DOTTORI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 9
MORICI Leonardo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 8
POPONESI Pietro R.N.Libertas/Perugia 8
MARCANTONELLI Riccardo Pallanuoto Tolentino 8
GUERRA Angelo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 8
PERUGINI Andrea Osimo Pirates 7
GOBBATO Fabrizio Osimo Pirates 7
BELPULSI Daniel Osimo Pirates 7
ALBERTI Filippo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 7
ROSSI Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 7
RUBINI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia 7
FARINELLI Daniele Pallanuoto Tolentino 7
GRIPPA Antonio Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 7
ANDREOLI Lorenzo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 6
LATINI Francesco Jesina Pallanuoto 6
DOTTORI Pier Giorgio R.N.Libertas/Perugia 6
MASSARONI Luigi R.N.Libertas/Perugia 6
RANOCCHIA Lorenzo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 6
MOGGIO Francesco Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 6



GHISELLI Simone Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 6
STURANI Edoardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 5
MARCHETTI Pietro Vela Nuoto/Ancona 5
CINTI Mattia Jesina Pallanuoto 5
IMPERIALI Leonardo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 5
VAROLI Luca Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 5
AUSILI Tommaso Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 5
CARLANI Sebastiano R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 5
LALLI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 5
CASCIARRI Jacopo R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 5
BACALINI Carlo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 4
PONTONI Riccardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 4
SANTI Lorenzo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 4
PESARESI Cesare Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 4
CARDINALI Giorgio R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 4
TORRESI Francesco Osimo Pirates 3
FIACCONI Jacopo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 3
BEFACCHIA Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 3
AGNETTI Denis Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3
CINGOLANI Alexis Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3
BARIVIERA Edoardo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3
PAOLONI Francesco Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3
ELEONORI Mattia Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 3
MARCANTONELLI Tommaso Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 3
PETRUCCI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto 3
CESARINI Pietro R.N.Libertas/Perugia 3



GOVERNATORI Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 3
SAMPAOLO Gabriele Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 3
GALANTI Pietro Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 3
TARGHINI Filippo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 3
POLVERIGIANI Alessandro Osimo Pirates 2
SPEGNE Alessandro Osimo Pirates 2
BRUNI Francesco Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2
PIERMARTINI Tommaso Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2
SAMPAOLO Gabriele Vela Nuoto/Ancona 2
AUSILI Tommaso Vela Nuoto/Ancona 2
SEVERINI Alessandro Vela Nuoto/Ancona 2
CRISCUOLO Mario R.N.Libertas/Perugia 2
DI PROFIO Luigi R.N.Libertas/Perugia 2
DE RENZIS Andrea Pallanuoto Tolentino 2
MANGANELLI Tommaso Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 2
DI MAGGIO Valentino Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 2
SCUDERI Christian Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 2
GIORGETTI Riccardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 2
MONCERI Matteo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2
MORONI Thomas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2
SHAHINI Diego Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2
RONDANINI Paolo R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 2
SAETTA Giulio R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 2
CESARINI Francesco Emanuele R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 2
BORIANI  Emanuele Osimo Pirates 1
PICCININI Simone Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 1



CHIODI Alessandro Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1
GRAZIOSI Gioele Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1
MOGGIO Francesco Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1
GOVERNATORI Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1
SICURO Carlo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1
GABRIELE SANAPAOLO Alfonso Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1
SCIAPICHETTI Gabriele Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
COMPAGNUCCI Jacopo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
DEL VECCHIO Diego Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
EUSEBI Riccardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
DE COSIMO Simone Jesina Pallanuoto 1
SCALONI Diego Jesina Pallanuoto 1
CATALANI Diego Jesina Pallanuoto 1
LALLI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1
GIRI Valentino R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1
NON ASSEGNATI Pallanuoto Tolentino 1 Assenza nominativo

AMBROSI Mario Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 1
PALOMBI Nicolò Vela Nuoto/Ancona squadra B 1
BARTOLUCCI Nicholas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1
BELLINI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 1
ROSSI Arturo R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 1
ANGELONE Matrteo R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 1
ROSCINI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra B 1



Atleta Società Gol

LONDEI Alessandro Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 50
FABBRI Giovanni Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 45
GARA Leonardo Jesina Pallanuoto 42
VISSANI Nicola Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 39
BORDI Edoardo Pallanuoto Tolentino 34
DI MAGGIO Gabriele Vela nuoto Ancona 32
NOE' Marco Pallanuoto Tolentino 31
LANCIONI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto 27
DIGNANI Giacomo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 27
MACERATA Carlo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 22
SALVUCCI SALICE Gabriele Pallanuoto Tolentino 20
APOLLONIO Damiano Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 19
RIVOLI Michele IL Delfino Spoleto 18
FENNI Tommaso Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 17
FAZI Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 17
PIERAGOSTINI Lorenzo Pallanuoto Tolentino 17
GIOMMI Alessandro Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 17

COMITATO  REGIONALE  MARCHE

UNDER  18  Maschile
Classifica  Generale  Marcatori



SANTARELLI Filippo Vela nuoto Ancona 17
MOCCHEGIANI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto 15
CARDINALI Leonardo Jesina Pallanuoto 15
TOSI Enrico Pallanuoto Tolentino 15
CHIORRINI Gabriele Jesina Pallanuoto 14
CIATTAGLIA Alessandro Jesina Pallanuoto 14
CESELLI Saverio Pallanuoto Tolentino 14
COSTANTINI Davide Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 14
FEOLA Filippo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 13
SCARPONI Leonardo Vela nuoto Ancona 13
SCACCIA Mirco Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 13
FUCILI Justin Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 12
PETRUCCI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto 11
CHIMENTI Federico Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 11
DE GAETANO Antonio Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 11
ZAMPONI Mattia Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 11
ROMANELLI Filippo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 10
POMPILIO Gabriele IL Delfino Spoleto 10
UGUCCIONI Matteo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 10
CONCETTI Tommaso Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 9
LATINI Riccardo Pallanuoto Tolentino 9
PAPA Matteo Vela nuoto Ancona 9
CINTI Mattia Jesina Pallanuoto 8
SANTOCORI Gabriele IL Delfino Spoleto 8
TORNATI Alessio Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 8
TOCI Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 7



NICCIA Edoardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 7
PELLICCIONI Edoardo Pallanuoto Tolentino 7
GRASSO Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino 7
PALANCA Leonardo Vela nuoto Ancona 7
CESARETTI Michele Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 7
MAGAGNINI Riccardo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 7
ZEFFIRO Andrea Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 7
LUCE Savino Jesina Pallanuoto 6
PETRINI Michele IL Delfino Spoleto 6
BIANCHI Andrea Pallanuoto Tolentino 6
LIBANORE Nicola Noè Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 6
RENZI Mattia Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 6
IONATA Pietro Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 5
GUERRA Angelo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 5
MONTECCHIA Leonardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 5
DELNEVO Nicolò Vela nuoto Ancona 5
BORGIANI Lorenzo Vela nuoto Ancona 5
CACCIAMANI Federico Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5
VESCOVO Simone Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5
CITTADONI Riccardo Alessandro IL Delfino Spoleto 4
SELAJ Federico IL Delfino Spoleto 4
SCAGNETTI Lorenzo Pallanuoto Tolentino 4
IACOVELLI Diego Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 4
SHAHINI Diego Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 4
MORONI Thomas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 4
VENA Giulio Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 4



ANIBALDI Alessandro Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 4
LALONI Massimo Vela nuoto Ancona 4
CORNACCHIA Alessio Vela nuoto Ancona 4
SIMO Giorgio Vela nuoto Ancona 4
LATINI Iacopo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 4
VITALI Mattia Jesina Pallanuoto 3
MEZZELANI Diego Jesina Pallanuoto 3
SANTANGELI Thomas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 3
ARINGOLI Francesco Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 3
LUCIANI Gustavo Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 3
CENCI Samuele Jesina Pallanuoto 2
MANCINELLI Pietro Jesina Pallanuoto 2
MIGNANI Martino Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2
BEFACCHIA Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2
LOLLI Filippo IL Delfino Spoleto 2
TARGHINI Filippo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2
MONTESI Nicholas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2
CALAMANTE Paolo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 2
ANIBALDI Enrico Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 2
MOLINI Lorenzo Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 2
ROCCHETTI Leonardo Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 2
BORIANI Lorenzo Vela nuoto Ancona 2
CONTI Valerio Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2
RANGO Nicolò Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2
PICCININI Simone Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 1
CHIAVARI Filippo IL Delfino Spoleto 1



SABATINI Amico IL Delfino Spoleto 1
FABI Edoardo IL Delfino Spoleto 1
POMPILIO Giovanni IL Delfino Spoleto 1
GHISELLI Simone Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1
PERTICARARI Andrea Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
PONTONI Riccardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
GELAGNA Brando Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
MARCHETTI Giulio Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
MORDINI Lorenzo Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 1
DI FILIPPO Franvesco Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 1
CETRARO Francesco Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 1
STURANI Edoardo Vela nuoto Ancona 1
SEVERINI Leonardo Vela nuoto Ancona 1



Atleta Società Gol

FABBRI Giovanni Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 15
BIANCALANA Giorgio Gryphus/Perugia 14
APOLLONI Gioele Gryphus/Perugia 14
VISSANI Alessandro Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 9
CASCIA Nicola Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 7
CASTELLINI Lorenzo Gryphus/Perugia 7
FRANCELLA Francesco Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 6
CALAMANTE Emanuele Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 6
COSTANTINI Davide Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5
VISSANI Nicola Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 5
DIGNANI Giacomo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 5
CESARETTI Michele Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 4
POLONI Riccardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 4
ZAMPONI Mattia Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 3
MARCANTONINI Mattia Gryphus/Perugia 3
VAGNILUCA Simone Gryphus/Perugia 3
NICOLINI Fabrizio Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2

COMITATO  REGIONALE  MARCHE

UNDER  20  Maschile
Classifica  Generale  Marcatori



MATERAZZI Samuele Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 2
ANIBALDI Enrico Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 2
ANIBALDI Alessandro Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 2
BRENCI Leonardo Gryphus/Perugia 2
NELAJ Michele Gryphus/Perugia 2
LATINI Iacopo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1
SCACCIA Mirco Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1
FUCILI Justin Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1
CACCIAMANI Federico Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1
DI CAMILLO Giacomo Gryphus/Perugia 1



Atleta Società Gol
CATINI Carlo Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 59
MANCINI  Lorenzo Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 56
SCHETTINO Edoardo Rari  Nantes Bologna 52
ZANNINI Lorenzo Jesina Pallanuoto 47
ORLANDINI Samuele Rari  Nantes Bologna 41
VELLA Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino 39
ANDRENACCI Marco Pallanuoto Tolentino 38
CICCONE Luca Ravenna Pallanuoto 38
MASSARI Samuele U.P.Persicetana 38
MARASCA Federico Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 37
CASCIA Nicola Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 34
PACETTI Saverio Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 33
PAOLUCCI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto 32
SESENA Diego Rari Nantes Romagna 32
CIAMPICHETTI Marco Jesina Pallanuoto 31
ROSSINI Marco Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 31
CASALINO Andrea Rari  Nantes Bologna 29
CALAMANTE Emanuele Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 27
BIANCHI Francesco Pallanuoto Tolentino 25
LIPPI Gianluca Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 24

SERIE  C  maschile
Classifica  Generale  Marcatori

COMITATO  REGIONALE  MARCHE



PATRIA Riccardo Rari  Nantes Bologna 24
ZANNINI Tobia Jesina Pallanuoto 23
MANCINELLI Rodolfo Jesina Pallanuoto 23
DEIDDA Stefano Rari Nantes Romagna 23
MATTEI Manuel Jesina Pallanuoto 22
BORDI Edoardo Pallanuoto Tolentino 22
PONTONI Giannicola Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 21
GARA Leonardo Jesina Pallanuoto 21
MAGI Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino 21
CARDUCCI Giacomo Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 21
FRASCARELLI Elia Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 19
DIGNANI Giacomo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 19
ZANNINI Gioele Jesina Pallanuoto 19
MORESCHI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto 19
FERRETTI Gianluca Rari  Nantes Bologna 19
MONTRONI Tommaso Rari  Nantes Bologna 19
MACCARI Lorenzo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 18
BALDOVINI Riccardo Rari Nantes Romagna 18
VELLA Edoardo Pallanuoto Tolentino 18
BERGONZONI Matteo U.P.Persicetana 18
VISSANI Alessandro Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 17
PATTI Federico Rari Nantes Romagna 17
SVAMPA Alessandsro Pallanuoto Tolentino 17
FABBRI Filippo Rari  Nantes Bologna 17
FABBRI Giovanni Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 17
TUGNETTI Diego U.P.Persicetana 17



ARDUINI Diego Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 16
BARONCELLI Dario Ravenna Pallanuoto 16
FRANCELLA Francesco Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 16
MARCUCCI Francesco Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 15
AGOSTINELLI Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino 15
MORONI Luca Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 14
BELLABARBA Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino 14
CALANCA Matteo U.P.Persicetana 14
SALLIONI Fabio Rari Nantes Romagna 13
NEGRINI Francesco Rari  Nantes Bologna 13
FAZI Riccardo Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 13
MACERATA Carlo Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 13
CENNI Peter Rari  Nantes Bologna 12
CATALANO Mattia Ravenna Pallanuoto 12
VALENTINI Mattia Ravenna Pallanuoto 12
ALLEGRI Giorgio Ravenna Pallanuoto 11
SEVERINI Leonardo Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 11
PALLUCCHINI Corrado Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 10
GAMBELLI Emanuele Jesina Pallanuoto 10
ZEPPILLI Stefano Pallanuoto Tolentino 10
SENIGALLIESI Vincenzo Rari  Nantes Bologna 10
MONACO Matteo U.P.Persicetana 10
BARZANTI Lorenzo Rari Nantes Romagna 9
CAPROLI Luca Pallanuoto Tolentino 9
BANDINI Alessandro Ravenna Pallanuoto 9
MUSOLESI Mattia Rari Nantes Romagna 8



TIRELLI Samuele Ravenna Pallanuoto 8
ALESSANDRINI Leonardo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 8
NICOLINI Fabrizio Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 8
CERIONI Michele Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 7
LONDEI Alessandro Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 7
GADALETA Christian Rari  Nantes Bologna 7
MERLO Dario Ravenna Pallanuoto 7
CIMATTI Luca Ravenna Pallanuoto 7
MARIANI Marco U.P.Persicetana 7
DE LUCA Mauro U.P.Persicetana 7
CANALI Elia U.P.Persicetana 7
MONTECCHIARINI Carlo Pallanuoto Tolentino 6
NOE Marco Pallanuoto Tolentino 6
FABBRACCI Pablo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 5
PONTI Lorenzo Rari Nantes Romagna 5
LUCARINI Alessio Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 5
COSTANTINI Davide Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5
BARBIERI Edoardo U.P.Persicetana 5
MATERAZZI Samuele Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 4
CACCIAMANI Federico Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 4
MONTECCHI Marco U.P.Persicetana 4
SORICHETTI Luca Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 3
VISSANI Nicola Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 3
RUSSO Alessandro Rari Nantes Romagna 3
MOROSI Elia Rari Nantes Romagna 3
FEDERICO Edoardo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 3



BALDELLI Matteo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 3
PICCIONI Simone Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3
BARTOLUCCI Jacopo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3
TOGNI Matteo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3
BALBONI Marco U.P.Persicetana 3
VISMARA Giosue' U.P.Persicetana 3
ROMANELLI Filippo Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 3
CAPORALETTI Leonardo Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 2
CHIORRINI Gabriele Jesina Pallanuoto 2
MANIERI Davide Rari Nantes Romagna 2
BIONDINI Alberto Rari Nantes Romagna 2
TINTI Jordan Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2
BONTEMPIAlessandro Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2
OLIVI Tommaso Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2
GIOMMI Alessandro Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2
GIULIANINI Edoardo Ravenna Pallanuoto 2
GENTILE Matteo Ravenna Pallanuoto 2
CESARETTI Michele Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2
LALONI Massimo Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 2
SOLLINI BERETTONI Michele Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 2
FENNI Tommaso Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 2
ZAMPONI Mattia Blu Gallery/S.Severino Marche 1
MOCCHEGIANI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto 1
AMORE Giammarco Rari Nantes Romagna 1
CICOGNANI Oscar Rari Nantes Romagna 1
FEOLA Filippo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1



GALVALI Tommaso Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1
GRILLI Alessandro Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1
CONTADINI Tommaso Rari  Nantes Bologna 1
FADDA Filippo Rari  Nantes Bologna 1
ALDINI Matteo Ravenna Pallanuoto 1
AGATENSI Jacopo 1
SCACCIA Mirco Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1
MORICI Leonardo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1
GHIRARDI Niccolò U.P.Persicetana 1
MONTANARI Davide U.P.Persicetana 1
FILIPPINI Marcello U.P.Persicetana 1
PASSERINI Riccardo U.P.Persicetana 1
APOLLONIO Damiano Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 1
NICCIA Edoardo Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 1
MIGNANI Martino Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 1
CONCETTI Tommaso Fermo Nuoto Pallanuoto 1


